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School Director - District B
School Director - District C
School Director - District D
School Director - District D
School Director - District F
School Director - District G
School Director - District G
School Director - District B
School Director - District C
School Director - District D
School Director - District D
School Director - District F
School Director - District G
School Director - District G
School Director - District B
School Director - District C
School Director - District D
School Director - District D
School Director - District F
School Director - District G
School Director - District G

Contest_party_name

Pleasant View Fire Protection District Ballot Issue 4A
Pleasant View Fire Protection District Ballot Issue 4A

School Director - District B
School Director - District C
School Director - District D
School Director - District D
School Director - District F
School Director - District G
School Director - District G
School Director - District B
School Director - District C
School Director - District D

candidate_name
Cheryl Ayers

Leola Hodson

Travis E. Randolph
John Lestina

No Candidate for Race
Karen Kibel

John Davis

Cheryl Ayers

Leola Hodson

Travis E. Randolph
John Lestina

No Candidate for Race
Karen Kibel

John Davis

Cheryl Ayers

Leola Hodson

Travis E. Randolph
John Lestina

No Candidate for Race
Karen Kibel

John Davis

Yes

No

Cheryl Ayers

Leola Hodson

Travis E. Randolph
John Lestina

No Candidate for Race
Karen Kibel

John Davis

Cheryl Ayers

Leola Hodson

Travis E. Randolph

total_votes

18
17
16
3

0
10
10
11
10
16
2

0
14
3
71
70
71
25
0
59
28
75
25
123
116
110
53

104

47
188
181
175
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4
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional

School Director - District D
School Director - District F
School Director - District G
School Director - District G
School Director - District B
School Director - District C
School Director - District D
School Director - District D
School Director - District F
School Director - District G
School Director - District G

Pleasant View Fire Protection District Ballot Issue 4A
Pleasant View Fire Protection District Ballot Issue 4A

John Lestina

No Candidate for Race
Karen Kibel

John Davis

Cheryl Ayers

Leola Hodson

Travis E. Randolph
John Lestina

No Candidate for Race
Karen Kibel

John Davis

Yes

No

55

149
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