Precinct_n Split_na	me Contest_title Co	ntest_party_name	candidate_name	total_votes
1	School Director - District B		Cheryl Ayers	18
1	School Director - District C		Leola Hodson	17
1	School Director - District D		Travis E. Randolph	16
1	School Director - District D		John Lestina	3
1	School Director - District F		No Candidate for Race	0
1	School Director - District G		Karen Kibel	10
1	School Director - District G		John Davis	10
2 A	School Director - District B		Cheryl Ayers	11
2 A	School Director - District C		Leola Hodson	10
2 A	School Director - District D		Travis E. Randolph	16
2 A	School Director - District D		John Lestina	2
2 A	School Director - District F		No Candidate for Race	0
2 A	School Director - District G		Karen Kibel	14
2 A	School Director - District G		John Davis	3
2 B	School Director - District B		Cheryl Ayers	71
2 B	School Director - District C		Leola Hodson	70
2 B	School Director - District D		Travis E. Randolph	71
2 B	School Director - District D		John Lestina	25
2 B	School Director - District F		No Candidate for Race	0
2 B	School Director - District G		Karen Kibel	59
2 B	School Director - District G		John Davis	28
2 B	Pleasant View Fire Protection District	Ballot Issue 4A	Yes	75
2 B	Pleasant View Fire Protection District	Ballot Issue 4A	No	25
3	School Director - District B		Cheryl Ayers	123
3	School Director - District C		Leola Hodson	116
3	School Director - District D		Travis E. Randolph	110
3	School Director - District D		John Lestina	53
3	School Director - District F		No Candidate for Race	0
3	School Director - District G		Karen Kibel	104
3	School Director - District G		John Davis	47
4	School Director - District B		Cheryl Ayers	188
4	School Director - District C		Leola Hodson	181
4	School Director - District D		Travis E. Randolph	175

4	School Director - District D	John Lestina	55
4	School Director - District F	No Candidate for Race	0
4	School Director - District G	Karen Kibel	149
4	School Director - District G	John Davis	72
Provisional	School Director - District B	Cheryl Ayers	0
Provisional	School Director - District C	Leola Hodson	0
Provisional	School Director - District D	Travis E. Randolph	0
Provisional	School Director - District D	John Lestina	0
Provisional	School Director - District F	No Candidate for Race	0
Provisional	School Director - District G	Karen Kibel	0
Provisional	School Director - District G	John Davis	0
Provisional	Pleasant View Fire Protection District Ballot Issue 4A	Yes	0
Provisional	Pleasant View Fire Protection District Ballot Issue 4A	No	0